
S.No. Name
Total Amount 

Claimed (Rs.)
1 TATA TELESERVICES LIMITED -                        

2 SUSHILA ENTERPRISES 70,68,798.00        

3 SRI HARI OM LOGISTICS P LTD 44,100.00             

4 PEEKAY INDUSTRIES 1,32,085.00          

5 PRASHANTH CYLINDERS PVT LTD -                        

6 VERMA RUBBER PRODUCTS -                        

7 MIEUX TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 10,014.00             

8 FINVAIDHYAS ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED 16,80,000.00        

9 RC ENTERPRISES 5,51,060.00          

10 JAI ENTERPRISES 33,294.00             

11 PRIDE INDIA ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 20,45,100.00        

12 SHAMVINA ENGINEER & SALES CORPORATION -                        

13 DYNARC SYSTEMS PVT LTD -                        

14 NEERAJ BHATNAGAR -                        

15 INTERNATIONAL TRACTORS LTD -                        

16 EASTMAN METAL STAMPINGS -                        

17 A S EQUIPMENT PVT LTD -                        

18 AJEET ROAD CARRIERS -                        

19 NARESH ELECTRICALS -                        

20 K&S ENTERPRISES -                        

21 SG INDUSTRIES -                        

22 BBD ENTERPRISES 21,68,334.00        

23 DESERT MANPOWER SOLUTIONS 36,59,477.00        

24 SUKHDEV SINGH 1,08,857.00          

25 RANDEEP SINGH AND SANDEEP SINGH 1,03,227.50          

26 ANR CRANE SERVICE 9,00,000.00          

27 SICGIL INDUSTRIAL GASES LTD -                        

28 STEEL SOLUTION HUB -                        

29 HADEE FORGINGS PVT LTD 4,99,269.20          

30 SAI INDIA 19,33,313.80        

2,09,36,929.50     

Notes:-

1. Claimants are advised to send pending documents at the earliest in order to get their claims admitted

HEMA ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES LIMITED
LIST OF CLAIMS PENDING OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS ( AS ON 16.08.2021)

Total Amount


